

Line Item	Item Code	Item Description	UofM	Quantity	North Star Construction and Engineering, Inc.		MKD CONSTRUCTION, INC.	
					Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
1	999990	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$127,702.36	\$127,702.36
2	72007	EXCAVATION SAFETY	LS	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$7,700.00	\$7,700.00
3	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	1	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$72,500.00	\$72,500.00
4	130100	JOB SITE MANAGEMENT	LS	1	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$16,500.00	\$16,500.00
5	130620	TEMPORARY DRAINAGE INLET PROTECTION	EA	27	\$400.00	\$10,800.00	\$217.00	\$5,859.00
6	130640	TEMPORARY FIBER ROLL	EA	10	\$400.00	\$4,000.00	\$189.00	\$1,890.00
7	130670A	TEMPORARY REINFORCED SILT FENCE, MODIFIED	LF	72	\$75.00	\$5,400.00	\$15.00	\$1,080.00
8	130730	STREET SWEEPING	LS	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$19,000.00	\$19,000.00
9	141000	TEMPORARY FENCE (TYPE ESA)	LF	143	\$25.00	\$3,575.00	\$12.00	\$1,716.00
10	141000A	TEMPORARY FENCE (TYPE ESA) (TREE TRUNK PROTECTION)	EA	5	\$1,200.00	\$6,000.00	\$1,220.00	\$6,100.00
11	190101A	ROADWAY EXCAVATION (GARBAGE DUMP RD BASIN)	LS	1	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$34,500.00	\$34,500.00
12	194001B	DITCH EXCAVATION (BLANKET LINED CHANNEL)	LF	20	\$450.00	\$9,000.00	\$133.00	\$2,660.00
13	210011A	HUMUS	CY	11	\$650.00	\$7,150.00	\$520.00	\$5,720.00
14	210012A	MULCH	CY	12	\$650.00	\$7,800.00	\$869.00	\$10,428.00
15	210013A	TACKIFIER	SF	13347	\$0.60	\$8,008.20	\$1.12	\$14,948.64
16	390132A	HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A) (SF)	SF	4133	\$15.00	\$61,995.00	\$26.00	\$107,458.00
17	390132B	HOT MIX ASPHALT (DRIVEWAY) (SF)	SF	368	\$15.00	\$5,520.00	\$24.00	\$8,832.00
18	394090A	SUPPLY AND PLACE HOT MIX ASPHALT DIKE (TYPE E)	LF	451	\$44.00	\$19,844.00	\$34.00	\$15,334.00
19	510502A	DRAINAGE INLET - TYPE 2	EA	5	\$19,000.00	\$95,000.00	\$19,000.00	\$95,000.00
20	641107A	18" PLASTIC PIPE (HDPE)	LF	234	\$350.00	\$81,900.00	\$224.00	\$52,416.00
21	641107B	21" PLASTIC PIPE (HDPE)	LF	78	\$400.00	\$31,200.00	\$212.00	\$16,536.00
22	641107D	24" PERFORATED PIPE (PHDPE)	LF	341	\$450.00	\$153,450.00	\$243.00	\$82,863.00
23	700639	36" CORRUGATED STEEL PIPE INLET (0.109" THICK)	EA	20	\$14,000.00	\$280,000.00	\$14,359.00	\$287,180.00
24	700639A	48" CORRUGATED STEEL PIPE INLET (0.109" THICK)	EA	3	\$18,000.00	\$54,000.00	\$20,900.00	\$62,700.00
25	705011B	18" STEEL FLARED END SECTION	EA	3	\$2,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$7,500.00
26	721026A	ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION (NO.1, METHOD A) (SF)	SF	11140	\$10.00	\$111,400.00	\$14.30	\$159,302.00
27	721013A	ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION (1/4 TON, METHOD A) (LF)	LF	1068	\$12.00	\$12,816.00	\$49.00	\$52,332.00
28	731504A	MINOR CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER)	LF	748	\$100.00	\$74,800.00	\$115.00	\$86,020.00
Base Bid Total:						\$1,219,658.20	\$1,361,777.00	